BID TABULATION

WALD PARK IMPROVEMENTS - VESTAVIA HILLS

DATE: Tuesday, 01 July 2019
TIME: 1:00 & 4:00pm CDT
LOCATION: Vestavia City Hall - Executive Conference Room

Amason & Associates

Clements Dean Building Company

Cunningham Delaney Construction

Stone Building, LLC

Taylor Miree Construction

Envelope Sealed

GC License No. on Envelope

Addenda 1 through 8 Acknowledged

Attachment "A" Unit Price and Alternates

Attachment "B" Accounting of Sales Tax

Attachment "C" Landscape Unit Prices

Bid Bond / Cashiers Check

Surety

Power of Attorney for Surety

License No. on Bid Form

Bid Signed

XX X X |X X [Xx |x|x|x|x

XX IX X X X |IX X X [X|Xx

XX IX X X X IX |X X [X|X

XX IX X X IX |IX|X |X|x|x

XX X X X X [x|x|x|x|x

BASE BID - BID ITEM #1

$11,500,000.00

$11,549,000.00

$10,870,000.00

$12,000,000.00

$8,500,000.00

Base Bid Envelope Notations $2,161,000.00 50.00 $2,750,000.00 $448,000.00 $1,297,429.00

BASE BID TOTAL $13,661,000.00 $11,549,000.00 $13,620,000.00 $12,448,000.00 $9,797,429.00

BASE BID - BID ITEM #2 $4,500,000.00 $5,799,000.00 $6,440,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $6,500,000.00
Base Bid Envelope Notations 50.00 50.00 -5282,000.00 S0.00 50.00

BASE BID TOTAL $4,500,000.00 $5,799,000.00 $6,158,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $6,500,000.00

BASE BID - BID ITEM #1 & #2 TOTAL $18,161,000.00 $17,348,000.00 $19,778,000.00 $17,448,000.00 $16,297,429.00

ALTERNATE 1. Maintenance Building

$1,540,442.00

$2,669,000.00

$1,129,000.00

$1,898,000.00

$2,367,678.00

(INCLUDING ALL ENVELOPE NOTES)

Envelope Notations 50.00 50.00 51,108,000.00 50.00 50.00
1. Alternate Total $1,540,442.00 $2,669,000.00 $2,237,000.00 $1,898,000.00 $2,367,678.00
ALTERNATE 2. Dog Park and Trails $115,780.00 $298,000.00 $250,000.00 $199,000.00 $178,766.00
Envelope Notations S0.00 50.00 $37,000.00 50.00 50.00
2. Alternate Total $115,780.00 $298,000.00 $287,000.00 $199,000.00 $178,766.00
ALTERNATE 3. Tennis Facility $779,584.00 $1,349,000.00 $386,000.00 $1,138,000.00 $1,309,299.00
Envelope Notations S0.00 S0.00 $676,000.00 50.00 50.00
3. Alternate Total $779,584.00 $1,349,000.00 $1,062,000.00 $1,138,000.00 $1,309,299.00
ALTERNATE 4. Stucture "H" Batting Cage Pavilions (2) $295,960.00 $28,000.00 $20,000.00 $79,500.00 $139,854.00
Envelope Notations $0.00 50.00 50.00 $0.00 50.00
4. Alternate Total $295,960.00 $28,000.00 $20,000.00 $79,500.00 $139,854.00
ALTERNATE 5. Annual Turf & Landscape Maintenance $169,423.00 $106,000.00 $25,000.00 $124,000.00 $169,475.00
Envelope Notations 50.00 50.00 $85,000.00 50.00 50.00
5. Alternate Total $169,423.00 $106,000.00 $110,000.00 $124,000.00 $169,475.00
TOTAL BASE BID W/ ALTERNATES $21,062,189.00 $21,798,000.00 $23,494,000.00 $20,886,500.00 $20,462,501.00

| certify that this is a true and accurate tabulation of the bids received on the captioned project.

RS
' 7/8/2019

Robert Callighan
Williams Blackstock Architects

Signature Date

Printed Name

Qumondie Tl

7/8/2019

Amanda Fowler
Williams Blackstock Architects

Signature

Date

Notary Public

AMANDA FOWLER
NOTARY PUBLIC
STATE OF ALABAMA




