BID TABULATION

WALD PARK IMPROVEMENTS - VESTAVIA HILLS

DATE: Tuesday, 01 July 2019				200 200 AND	
TIME: 1:00 & 4:00pm CDT	Amason & Associates	Clements Dean Building Company	Cunningham Delaney Construction	Stone Building, LLC	Taylor Miree Construction
LOCATION: Vestavia City Hall - Executive Conference Room					w.
Envelope Sealed GC License No. on Envelope	X X	X X	X X	X X	X X
Addenda 1 through 8 Acknowledged	X	X	x	X	X
Attachment "A" Unit Price and Alternates	х	x	х	х	х
Attachment "B" Accounting of Sales Tax	X	X	Х	X	Х
Attachment "C" Landscape Unit Prices Bid Bond / Cashiers Check	X	X	X	X	X
Surety	X X	X X	X X	X X	X X
Power of Attorney for Surety	X	X	×	X	×
License No. on Bid Form	x	x	х	х	х
Bid Signed	X	X	x	X	х
BASE BID - BID ITEM #1	\$11,500,000.00	\$11,549,000.00	\$10,870,000.00	\$12,000,000.00	\$8,500,000.00
Base Bid Envelope Notations	\$2,161,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,750,000.00	\$448,000.00	\$1,297,429.00
BASE BID TOTAL	\$13,661,000.00	\$11,549,000.00	\$13,620,000.00	\$12,448,000.00	\$9,797,429.00
BASE BID - BID ITEM #2	\$4,500,000.00	\$5,799,000.00	\$6,440,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$6,500,000.00
Base Bid Envelope Notations	\$0.00	\$0.00	-\$282,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BASE BID TOTAL	\$4,500,000.00	\$5,799,000.00	\$6,158,000.00	\$5,000,000.00	\$6,500,000.00
BASE BID - BID ITEM #1 & #2 TOTAL	\$18,161,000.00	\$17,348,000.00	\$19,778,000.00	\$17,448,000.00	\$16,297,429.00
ALTERNATE 1. Maintenance Building	\$1,540,442.00	\$2,669,000.00	\$1,129,000.00	\$1,898,000.00	\$2,367,678.00
Envelope Notations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,108,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
1. Alternate Total	\$1,540,442.00	\$2,669,000.00	\$2,237,000.00	\$1,898,000.00	\$2,367,678.00
ALTERNATE 2. Dog Park and Trails	\$115,780.00	\$298,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$199,000.00	\$178,766.00
Envelope Notations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$37,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
2. Alternate Total	\$115,780.00	\$298,000.00	\$287,000.00	\$199,000.00	\$178,766.00
ALTERNATE 3. Tennis Facility	\$779,584.00	\$1,349,000.00	\$386,000.00	\$1,138,000.00	\$1,309,299.00
Envelope Notations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$676,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
3. Alternate Total	\$779,584.00	\$1,349,000.00	\$1,062,000.00	\$1,138,000.00	\$1,309,299.00
ALTERNATE 4. Stucture "H" Batting Cage Pavilions (2)	\$295,960.00	\$28,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$79,500.00	\$139,854.00
Envelope Notations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4. Alternate Total	\$295,960.00	\$28,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$79,500.00	\$139,854.00
ALTERNATE 5. Annual Turf & Landscape Maintenance	\$169,423.00	\$106,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$124,000.00	\$169,475.00
Envelope Notations	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$85,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5. Alternate Total	\$169,423.00	\$106,000.00	\$110,000.00	\$124,000.00	\$169,475.00
TOTAL BASE BID W/ ALTERNATES (INCLUDING ALL ENVELOPE NOTES)	\$21,062,189.00	\$21,798,000.00	\$23,494,000.00	\$20,886,500.00	\$20,462,501.00

I certify that this is a true and accurate tabulation of the bids received on the captioned project.

Robert Callighan 7/8/2019 Williams Blacksto

Signature

Date

Williams Blackstock Architects
Printed Name

amanda Famber

7/8/2019 Date Amanda Fowler
Williams Blackstock Architects
Notary Public

AMANDA FOWLER NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ALABAMA